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ANO LETIVO 2023/2024

ENSINO SECUNDARIO
TURMA 12°A - Ciéncias e Tecnologias

Diretor de turma - Rosa Medina de Sousa

NOME DO ALUNO
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André Luiz Tavares de Souza Melo
Anibal Antonio Esquivel Reyné
Aristéias Martina Mendes Goncalves Lopes Coutinho
David Alexandre da Luz Spencer

Elena Fortes dos Santos Viviani

Leonor Ranito Trigueiros

Mario Lucas Pires dos Santos

Miguel Ferreira Silva e Serra

Nayara Benchimol Pinheiro

Pedro Ferreira Silva e Serra

Ricardo Jorge Delgado dos Santos
Rodrigo Emanuel Marta Monteiro

Rui Jorge Carvalho Dias Cabral
Thelma Fabianne Tavares Fernandes
Tomas Maria Pereira Goncalves Duarte
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Praia, 16 de outubro de 2023
A Diretora da Escola Portuguesa de Cabo Verde
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(Suzana Simoes Maximiano)

EPCYV - CELP

DATA DE
NASCIMENTO
08/12/2006
13/10/2005
24/08/2006
08/07/2006
07/12/2006
07/09/2006
27/06/2006
14/06/2006
05/05/2006
14/06/2006
25/06/2006
24/12/2006
06/09/2006
28/09/2006
04/07/2006



